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CHAMPIONSHIP
GB3 CHAMPIONSHIP
d SPA EURO RACE
sw|Race 1
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

3 Noah PING USA 1 2 Josh IRFAN GBR

VRD by Arden TATUUS MSV-022 JHR Developments TATUUS MSV-022

1 2:40.382 46.437 1:14.012  39.933 2374  2:40.382 1 2:46.854 49.840 1:17.074  39.940 2323  2:46.854
2 2:36.138 43510 1:12.988  39.640 2363  5:16.520 2 2:38.102 43.641 1:14.543  39.918 2328  5:24.956
3 2:35.609 43.803 1:12210  39.596 2353  7:52.129 3 2:36.398 43.457 1:13.286  39.655 2374  8:01.354
4  2:35.256 43695 1:12.158  39.403 2358  10:27.385 4 2:36.453 43.945 1:12.961 39.547 2283  10:37.807
5  2:34.087 43423 1:11.476  39.188 236.3  13:01.472 5 2:35.187 43.652 1:12.208  39.327 2308  13:12.994
6 2:35.628 43.367 1:12.234  40.027 2374  15:37.100 6 2:34.635 43.414 1:12.137  39.084 2389  15:47.629
7 2:33.317 43.625 1:10.873  38.819 237.4  18:10.417 7 2:33.226 43.082  1:11.221 38.923 2405 18:20.855
Y 2:32.166) PPRTY EEINGZ BEETESN] 2384  20:42.583 8 IEEYEIE IPXTE EELETRY EEEXPY] 2384  20:53.664
6 Marcus LUZIO GBR 1 5 Aditya KULKARNI GBR

Hillspeed TATUUS MSV-022 Hillspeed TATUUS MSV-022

1 2:50.250 51.878  1:17.421 40.951  206.1 2:50.250 1 2:49.924 51.507 1:17.119  41.208 2274  2:49.924
2 2:40.280 44492 1:15602  40.186 227.8  5:30.530 2 241432 45380 1:15.580 40472 2134  5:31.356
3 2:38.815 43.553  1:15.251 40.011 2222  8:09.345 3 2:38.551 43.872 1:14.388  40.291 2374  8:09.907
4 2:38.147 43.810 1:14.564  39.773 228.3  10:47.492 4 2:38.329 43.950 1:14.377  40.002 2250 10:48.236
5  2:36.863 43.943  1:13.151 39.769 234.3  13:24.355 5  2:36.354 43.438 1:13.355  39.561 224.1  13:24.590
6 2:35.659 43.754 1:12.510  39.395 2374  16:00.014 6 2:35.876 43.923 1:12.658 [EEEEEE 2416  16:00.466
7 2:35.204 43.768 1:12.453 [MEEEELE 2374  18:35.218 7  2:35513 43.388  1:12.759  39.366 241.6  18:35.979
Y 2:34.1600M  43.1420 1:11.977 39.041 2358 21:09.378 Bl 2:35.279) 42.9400 1:11.875 40.464 2213 21:11.258
7 Louis SHARP NZL 1 6 McKenzy CRESSWELL GBR

Rodin Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022 Elite Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022

1 2:38.242 45992 1:12.606  39.644 236.8  2:38.242 1 2:41.372 47.328 1:13.663  40.381 2139  2:41.372
2 2:34.307 43236 1:12.019  39.052 241.1 5:12.549 2 2:36.307 43.994 1:12.735  39.578 2298  5:17.679
3 2:33.787 43.004 1:11.665  39.118 240.0  7:46.336 3 2:36.000 43.974 1:12.447 39579 2293  7:53.679
4 2:33.132 43179 1:11.044  38.909 240.0 10:19.468 4  2:35.198 43.934  1:11.901 39.363 234.8 10:28.877
5  2:32.779 43.062  1:10.751 38.966 240.0  12:52.247 5 2:35.024 43546 1:12.310  39.168 2353  13:03.901
6 2:32.196 42.835 1:10.603  38.758 241.6 15:24.443 6  2:33.739 43.375 1:11.223 39141 2358  15:37.640
il 2:31.479 FPRTE EEDENE  38.585 2422  17:55.922 7 2:33.632 43713 1:11.080  38.839 2323  18:11.272
8  2:32.020 42644 1:10.889 ERNEY 2416 20:27.942 N 2:32.707] PREEY EETER) BEREED 2358  20:43.979
1 0 Patrick HEUZENROEDER AUS 1 7 Nikita JOHNSON USA
JHR Developments TATUUS MSV-022 VRD by Arden TATUUS MSV-022

1 2:49.253 50.555 1:17.307  41.391 2143  2:49.253 1 2:42.698 47.632  1:14.931 40135 227.8  2:42.698
2 2:39.528 43623 1:15.687  40.218 2395  5:28.781 2 2:39.184 43.865 1:14.462  40.857 233.3  5:21.882
3 2:36.297 43.420  1:13.081 39.796 240.0  8:05.078 3 2:37.290 43.860 1:13.636  39.794 2374  7:59.172
4 2:34.864 43243 1:11.964  39.657 239.5 10:39.942 4 2:36.147 43.934 1:12.910  39.303 2358  10:35.319
5  2:35.222 43.097 1:12.645 39480 236.8 13:15.164 5 2:34.714 43.855 1:11.675  39.184 2353  13:10.033
6  2:34.259 FPRELG  1:12.082 39461 2422  15:49.423 6  2:33.631 43.487 1:11.355 EDEEE) 2384  15:43.664
7 2:33.778 43.049 1:11.616  39.113 2427  18:23.201 7 2:32.736 43172 1:10.577  38.987 2374  18:16.400
N 2:32.868] 42.800 [EEEFED EEEEF. 2405 20:56.069 BN 2:32.418] 43.138l 1:10.479 38.801 237.9 20:48.818
1 1 John BENNETT GBR 1 8 Arthur ROGEON FRA
JHR Developments TATUUS MSV-022 Rodin Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022

1 2:37.926 45442 1:12.820  39.664 237.4  2:37.926 1 2:44.672 48.905 1:15.632  40.135 1964  2:44.672
2 2:34.169 43417 1:11.284 39468 2384  5:12.095 2 2:37.069 43591 1:13.261 40.217 2368  5:21.741
3 2:33.133 43.020 1:11.006  39.107 240.0  7:45.228 3 2:35.089 43.501  1:12.221 39.367 2400  7:56.830
4 2:33.178 42.867 1:11.163  39.148 240.5 10:18.406 4 2:34.418 43.328 1:11.786  39.304 240.0 10:31.248
5  2:32.554 42.815 1:10.742  38.997 241.1  12:50.960 5  2:34.369 43.627  1:11.561 39.181 2395 13:05.617
6 2:32423 |MFEEE 1:11.054  38.834 2422 15:23.383 6  2:33.859 43555 1:11.220  39.084 2400 15:39.476
7 2:31.716 42.651 1:10.407  38.658 2416  17:55.099 7 2:33.888 43511 1:11.539  38.838 231.3  18:13.364
Y 2:31.300] 42545 EEIPYT BEEEE 2405  20:26.399 s IEEEE EEEDD EREDEDE BN 2416  20:45.869
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GB3 CHAMPIONSHIP
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SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
Kanato LE GBR 7 2:32.217 42,988 1:10.479  38.750 2389  17:58.084
19 8 42835 1:10.189 2389 2029763
Chris Dittmann Racing TATUUS MSV-022 Shawn RASHID USA

1 2:46.554 49.831 1:16.642  40.081 236.8  2:46.554 32
2 2:36.967 43091 1:14.013  39.863 2389  5:23.521 VRD by Arden TATUUS MSV-022
3 2:36.895 43.364 1:13586  39.945 2323  8:00.416 1 2:45.501 48.940 1:16.200  40.361 2122  2:45501
4  2:36.438 43413 1:13.328  39.697 2368 10:36.854 2 2:39.219 43.741 1:15588  39.890 2384  5:24.720
5  2:37.476 43593 1:14515  39.368 2395  13:14.330 3 2:48.177 43692 1:24690  39.795 2363  8:12.897
6  2:34.089 43174 1:11.649  39.266 240.0 15:48.419 4 2:36.767 43.903 1:13.429 39435 2363  10:49.664
7 2:33.798 43644 1:11.208  38.946 237.4  18:22.217 5  2:36.674 43.673 1:13.570 39431 2384  13:26.338
N 2:32.444 2395  20:54.661 6 2:35.273 43.436 1:12.598 239.5 16:01.611
7 2:35.155 43.804 1:11.966  39.385 237.9 18:36.766
2() |Parrod WABERSKI ZAF s BEEFE B BEEEY 39290 2384 21:41.000
Elite Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022 Hugo SCHWARZE DEU

1 2:44.443 48.494 1:15584  40.365 201.5  2:44.443 33
2 2:38.026 43843 1:13.895 40288 2283  5:22.469 Elite Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022
3 2:37.195 44040 1:13199 39956 2227  7:59.664 1 243622 48.012 1:15.253  40.357 2042  2:43.622
4  2:36.553 43559 1:13.263  39.731 2323  10:36.217 2 2:37.611 43.888 1:13.653  40.070 2384  5:21.233
5  2:35.005 43598 1:12.001 39406 2151  13:11.222 3 2:34.560 43470 1:11.699  39.391 2384  7:55.793
6 2:34.166 43414 111464  39.288 229.3 15:45.388 4 2:34997 [PEERXE 112127 39.624 2389  10:30.790
7 2:33.220 43234 1:10.768  39.218 229.3  18:18.608 5  2:34.306 43415 1:11.697 39194 237.9  13:05.096
Y 2:32.4440  43.119) 236.3 20:51.052 6 2:33.888 43.381 1:11.379 30.128 237.9  15:38.984
- 7 2:33.682 43.646 1:11.079  38.957 2368 18:12.666
21 Will MACINTYRE GBR Y 2:32.631] 43.313 237.9  20:45.297
Hitech Pulse-Eight TATUUS MSV-022 Edward PEARSON GBR

1 2:43.106 47.846 1:15106  40.154 2195  2:43.106 41
2 2:36.945 43612 1:13.288  40.045 2343  5:20.051 Fortec Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022
3 2:34.818 43477 1:12222 39119 237.9  7:54.869 1 2:49.553 50.976 1:17.097 41480 196.7  2:49.553
4 2:34.687 43417 111974 39296 2389  10:29.556 2 2:39.683 44255 1:15.063  40.365 231.8  5:29.236
5  2:33.084 43.039 1:11.158  38.887 241.1  13:02.640 3 2:39.359 43.987 1:14.896 40476 2343  8:08.595
6 2:34.648 42766 1:11.829  40.053 2405 15:37.288 4 2:37.908 44,015 1:14.404 39489 2333  10:46.503
7 2:31.242 42,610 38.763 2395  18:08.530 5  2:36.254 43.854 1:12575  39.825 2323  13:22.757
N 2:31.115[  42.516|ERTY 240.0  20:39.645 6  2:34.897 43538 1:11.953 39406 2323 15:57.654
Tymek KUCHARCZYK POL i 2:34.234] 43395 [EEERTE BERELY 2343 18:31.888
22 8 235091 [EEEEE 1:12.227 39739 2323  21:06.979
Hitech Pulse-Eight TATUUS MSV-022 Flynn JACKES ~US

1 2:36.861 45299 1:12.242  39.320 2343  2:36.861 55
2 2:33572 43177 1:11.099 39296 2368  5:10.433 Chris Dittmann Racing TATUUS MSV-022
3 2:33.381 43199 1:11.111 39071 2363  7:43.814 1 2:48.378 50.303 1:17.048  41.027 2250  2:48.378
4 2:32.414 42906 1:10.729  38.779 2384  10:16.228 2 2:40.071 43.843 1:16.129  40.099 2389  5:28.449
5  2:32.479 43.056 1:10.542  38.881 2384  12:48.707 3 2:39.808 43.399 1:16.569  39.840 2389  8:08.257
6 2:32.238 42875 1:10.690  38.673 2395 15:20.945 4 2:37.672 44229 1:14147  39.296 2389  10:45.929
7 2:32.001 43.013 38.603 2384  17:52.946 5  2:36.262 43.766 1:13.112  39.384 2395 13:22.191
Y 2:31.642] 1:10.446 238.9 20:24.588 6  2:34.557 43591 [EBEXEE  38.930 2405 15:56.748
7 2:34.820 43171 112701  38.948 233.8  18:31.568
273 |ComerdXE CHN 8 112.430 2105  21:05.952
T e s s | 62 |00 O
— ' — ' ' — Fortec Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022
31 Ugo UGOCHUKWU USA 1 2:48.831 50.141 1:17.871  40.819 2160  2:48.831
Rodin Motorsport TATUUS MSV-022 2 2:39.466 43563 1:15.602  40.301 226.4 5:28.297
1 2:39.058 45.997 1:13.444 39.617 2395 2:39.058 3 2:38.097 43.505 1:14.966 39.626  240.0 8:06.394
2 2:34.771 43143 1:12.267 39.361 2384 5:13.829 4 2:34.796 43.139  1:11.986 39.671 2358  10:41.190
3  2:33.916 43.157 1:11.506 39.253 238.9 7:47.745 5 2:35.218 43.077 1:12.368 39.773 2348 13:16.408
4 2:33.163 43124 1:10.889  39.150 238.9  10:20.908 6 2:33.814 43.213 111412 39189 2379  15:50.222
5  2:32.604 42985 1:10.714  38.905 2389 12:53.512 7 2:33.393 42.958 1:11.417  39.018 2363  18:23.615
6 2:32.355 43.028 1:10.423  38.904 240.0  15:25.867 Y 2:33.00) 236.3  20:56.620
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GB3 CHAMPIONSHIP
= SPA EURO RACE

sw|Race 1

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Sector AnaIySiS

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

9 1 Seb MURRAY GBR

Chris Dittmann Racing TATUUS MSV-022
1 2:47.942 48.745 1:18.370  40.827 200.7  2:47.942
2 2:39.759 43.825 1:15.959  39.975 2389  5:27.701
3 2:40.182 44.058 1:16.199  39.925 2395  8:07.883
4 2:37.059 44000 1:13.606 39453 239.5 10:44.942
5 2:36.679 43.737 1:13.845  39.097 2395 13:21.621
6  2:34.490 43.327 39.136  241.1  15:56.111
7 2:34.851 43.602 1:12.331 38.918 2389  18:30.962
s ] |ERER 112192 EEEEE 2395  21:.05.322
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